Tel: (905) 828-0234   Toll-Free: 1-800-465-0234   Fax: (905) 607-0234   Email: sales@omcan.com
Mississauga, Ontario, Canada Niagara Falls, New York, USA
Model HP
Shaft RPM
Capacity Guard Timer Electrical Packaging
Weight
Dimensions
(DWH)
Packaging
Dimensions Item #
1st Speed 2nd Speed 3rd Speed
MX-CN-0010 0.67 108 195 355 10 QT No No 110V/60/1 181 lbs. 20” x 15.5” x 24.5” 18” x 22” x 29” 13181
MX-CN-0010-G 0.67 108 195 355 10 QT Yes No 110V/60/1 181 lbs. 20” x 15.5” x 24.5” 18” x 22” x 29” 20467
MX-CN-0020-NG 1.5 108 195 355 20 QT No No 110V/60/1 262 lbs. 21.5” x 16” x 30.5” 25” x 22” x 35” 13164
*MX-CN-0020-G 1.5 108 195 355 20 QT Yes No 110V/60/1 262 lbs. 21.5” x 16” x 30.5” 25” x 22” x 35” 20441
*MX-CN-0020-T 1.5 108 195 355 20 QT Yes Yes 110V/60/1 262 lbs. 21.5” x 16” x 30.5” 25” x 22” x 35” 17835
MX-CN-0030-NG 2 91 166 282 30 QT No No 110V/60/1 433 lbs. 20” x 22” x 40” 29” x 26” x 50” 13168
*MX-CN-0030-G 2 91 166 282 30 QT Yes No 110V/60/1 433 lbs. 23.5” x 21” x 44.5” 29” x 26” x 50” 20442
*MX-CN-0030-T 2 91 166 282 30 QT Yes Yes 110V/60/1 433 lbs. 23.5” x 21” x 44.5” 29” x 26” x 50” 17836
Flat Beater
Attachment
Dough Hook
Attachment
Whip Attachment
10 QT, 20 QT and 30 QT Mixers
These gear driven mixers have 3 speeds and come complete with 3
attachments, a stainless steel bowl, and a safety guard. Finished in metallic
grey. Item 13181 is designed for light commercial use. The AT models are
equipped with timers. Made in China.
Included with each mixer is 1
stainless steel bowl, 1 mixing
whipping ball.
Grinder Head Attachment
Fits #12 Drive Hubs
Grinder Head Attachment
Fits #22  Drive Hubs
MIXER ATTACHMENTS
Slicer/Shredder Attachment
Fits #12 Drive Hubs
GENERAL PURPOSE MIXERS
 © 2014 01-16-14, E.O.E
Item 20467
Item 20442 Item 17836
Item 20441 Item 17835